S
RE
A
W
PA
• E
D
• S

Max. Displ.
Peak-Peak
Max.
Accel. Max. Velocity
  kgf lbf kgf lbf mm in gpk m/s in/s
DSS-55VH/4-200 5-5000 25 55   10 .39 20 1.2 47
DSS-220VH/6-1 5-4500 100 220 82 180 25 1.0 41 1.2 47
DSS-330VH/6-2 5-4500 153 337 150 270 25 1.0 61 1.2 47
DSS-440VH/6-2 5-4000 204 449 163 360 25 1.0 82 1.6 63
DSS-660VH/6-3 5-4000 306 674 245 539 25 1.0 102 1.6 63
DSS-1300VH/8-6 5-3000 612 1348 489 1079 25 1.0 102 1.6 63
DS-440VH/9-2 2-3000 204 449 163 360 40 1.6 25 1.4 55
DS-660VH/9-3 3-3000 306 674 214 472 40 1.6 36 1.4 55
DS-1300VH/9-6 2-2000 612 1348 428 944 51 2.0 51 1.4 55
DS-2200VH/8-10 5-3000 1019 2247 815 1798 51 2.0 102 1.8 71
DS-3300VH/12-20 5-3000 1529 3370 1223 2697 51 2.0 72 1.8 71
DS-4400VH/12-25 5-3000 2038 4494 1834 4045 51 2.0 102 2.0 79
DS-6600VH/14-30 5-3000 3057 6742 3057 6742 51 2.0 102 1.8 71
DS-6600VH/12-30 5-3000 3057 6742 3057 6742 51 2.0 102 1.8 71
DS-9000VH/17-40 5-3000 4077 8989 4077 8989 51 2.0 92 1.8 71
DS-12000VH/17-50 5-2800 5460 12012 5460 12012 51 2.0 109 1.8 71
DS-13000VH/17-60 5-2800 6115 13483 5460 12012 51 2.0 102 1.8 71
DS-16000VH/17-70 5-2800 7256 16000 6349 14000 51 2.0 102 1.8 71
Model No.
Arm.
Res.
(Hz)
Nom.
Armature
Weight
Armature
Diameter
Max. Static
Payload
Isolation
Freq.
Shaker Weight
  kgs lbs mm in kgs lbs Hz. kgs lbs
DSS-55VH/4-200 5800 1.25 2.75 100 3.93 2.5 5.5  30 66
DSS-220VH/6-1 3400 2.5 5.5 150 5.9 70 154 3 550 1212
DSS-330VH/6-2 3400 2.5 5.5 150 5.9 70 154 3 650 1430
DSS-440VH/6-2 3400 2.5 5.5 150 5.9 70 154 3 650 1430
DSS-660VH/6-3 2900 3.0 6.6 150 5.9 120 267 3 720 1584
DSS-1300VH/8-6 3300 6.0 13.2 200 7.87 200 441 3 930 2046
DS-440VH/9-2 2700 8.0 17.6 230 9.05 140 309 3 720 1588
DS-660VH/9-3 2700 8.5 18.7 230 9.05 140 309 3 720 1588
DS-1300VH/9-6 2800 12 26.4 230 9.05 300 662 3 1010 2227
DS-2200VH/8-10 2400 10 22 200 7.87 150 330 2.5 1100 2425
DS-3300VH/12-20 2600 20 44 320 12.59 300 662 2.5 1600 3528
DS-4400VH/12-25 2600 20 44 320 12.59 300 662 2.5 1600 3528
DS-6600VH/14-30 2400 36 80 370 14.56 500 1102 2.5 2200 4851
DS-6600VH/12-30 2300 30 66 320 12.59 500 1102 2.5 2200 4851
DS-9000VH/17-40 2400 44 96.8 440 17.32 800 1764 2.5 3500 7717
DS-12000VH/17-50 2400 50 110 440 17.32 800 1764 2.5 4500 9900
DS-13000VH/17-60 2400 60 132 440 17.32 800 1764 2.5 4500 9900
DS-16000VH/17-70 2350 66 145 440 17.32 1000 2205 2.5 4500 9900
ARE YOU AN
INDEPENDENT
TEST LAB??